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Media Contacts 

Radio  

ABC Southeast 
Jen Hunt, morning show producer 

P: 02 6491 6011 

E: hunt.jen@abc.net.au 

 

East Coast Radio 
Kimmi Saker, creative manager and breakfast announcer 

P: 02 6492 1633 

E: kim@eastcoastradio.com.au 

 

James Fennessy, journalist  

P: 6492 1633 | 0458 000 955 

E: james.fennessy@eastcoastradio.com.au 

 

2EAR Community Radio 
Pete Diskon, announcer 

P: 0418 263 850 

E: pdiskon@bigpond.com 

 

ABC Radio Canberra 
Clarissa Thorpe, producer 

P: 02 6275 4555 

E: Thorpe.clarissa@abc.net.au 

 

Print and Online 

Bay Post / Moruya Examiner / Narooma News / Eurobodalla Independent (ACM) 

P: 0477 796 748 

E: j.erickson@austcommunitymedia.com.au 

 

About Regional 
Kim Treasure, editor 

P: 0412 444 649  

E: hello@region.com.au 
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The Beagle 
Lei Parker, editor 

P: 0405 100 257 

E: beagleweeklynews@gmail.com 

 

TV 

Prime Television Canberra primetv.canberra@primetv.com.au 

Prime TV News news.wollongong@primetv.com.au 

WIN News Canberra cannews@winnsw.com.au 

WIN News Wollongong wollnews@winnsw.com.au 

Sydney Morning Herald newsdesk@smh.com.au 

Canberra Times media.release@canberratimes.com.au 

Nine News Illawarra ninenewsillawarra@nine.com.au 
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